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METHODIST HOSPITAL'S 
Acupuncture Location Guide

Medical Center Houston 
Houston Methodist Baytown 
Houston Methodist Sugar Land
Houston Methodist West (Katy)
Houston Methodist Willowbrook



Methodist Hospital Acupuncture Location Guide  

Medical Center Houston MWS (HMH)
Smith Tower 
6550 Fannin Street, Suite 2001
Houston, TX 77030 

Houston Methodist Baytown MWS (HMB)
1677 W. Baker Rd. 
Outpatient Center Building, Suite 2620
Baytown, Tx 77521 

Houston Methodist Sugar Land MWS (HMSL)
Heart and Vascular Center Building 
16655 Southwest Frwy, Suite M1464
Sugar Land, Tx 77429 

Houston Methodist West  (Katy) MWS (HMW)
18300 Katy Freeway 
Medical Office Building 2, Suite 225 
Houston, Texas 77094

Houston Methodist Willowbrook MWS (HMWB)
Hargrave Building 
13300 Hargrave Rd, Suite 160
Houston, Texas 77070 

Mondays and Thursdays
8 am to 1 pm 

Dr. Jovana Lagos 

Fridays: 
9:00 am to 1:00 pm

Dr. Carlton Lewis

Dr. Jianyi Narezkin
Mondays and Wednesdays:

9:30 am to 12: 00 pm 

Dr. Elizabeth Yuan
Tuesdays

10:00 am to 12:00 pm

Dr. Viviene Nguyen
Tuesdays:

9:30 am to 1:00 pm



Park at Smith Tower 
Take the elevator from the garage 

Press "cross walk" or 2nd floor 
Get out of the elevator and take another elevator across the hallway
Go to the 20th floor 
There is a sign for "Massage and Acupuncture" 
No need to check in 
Dr. Lagos will walk out and bring you in at your scheduled time 

Medical Center   

Mondays and Thursdays
8 am to 1 pm 




Smith Tower 
6550 Fannin Street, Suite 2001

Houston, TX 77030 

Dr. Jovana Lagos 



Park by Hargrave Building 
Enter north side 
Go to the hallway immediately  on the left 
Walk past the bathroom and you will see The Wellness Center
at the end of the hallway 
Ring the door bell in the waiting area to notify the LAc

Willowbrook   
Hargrave Building 

13300 Hargrave Rd, Suite 160
Houston, Tx 77070

Dr. Carlton Lewis



Fridays: 9:00 am to 1:00 pm



Sugarland   Dr. Jianyi Narezkin 

Mondays and Wednesdays
9:30 am to 12: 00 pm 

Heart and Vascular Center Building 
16655 Southwest Frwy, Suite M1464

Sugar Land, Tx 77429 

Park on the back side of the main hospital by
Town Center Blvd
Go to the first floor inside the employee gym,
next to the Heart and Vascular Center. 
The entrance next to the Heart and Vascular
Center leads you to the waiting area

Acupuncture
Wellness Center



San Jacinto (Baytown)  Dr. Elizabeth Yuan

Tuesdays
10:00 am to 12:00 pm

1677 W. Baker Rd. 
Outpatient Center Building, Suite 2620

Baytown, Tx 77521 



Park near outpatient center
Go to the employee wellness center
on the 2nd floor 



Katy (West Houston)  Dr. Viviene Nguyen

Tuesdays:
9:30 am to 1:00 pm

18300 Katy Freeway 
Medical Office Building 2, Suite 225 

Houston, Texas 77094



Park near Medical office 2 
No need to check in 
Take the elevator and go to level 2 
Look for Wellness Center-Suite 225
Tell front desk you are there for  your Acupuncture 
 appointment


